
Tuesday, January 4ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9. 8 am. Orchestral Music
9.30 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotions: Rev. E. GC. Walsh
70.30 Country Doctor
10.45 Voices in Harmony
41. 0 Evergreens of Music
11.30 The Vienna Symphony Orchestra
An Offenbach Fantasy

2. O p.m. From Stage and Screen
2.15 Scenes of Childhood, Op. 15

Schumann
String Quartet in A Minor, Op. 51,No. 2 : Brahms

3.35 The Citadel
3.50 Music While You Work
4.15 Ballad Interlude
4.30 Latin American Rhythm
4.45 Variety Time5.15 Children’s Session: R. W. Roach
talks about the Zoo; The Incredible
Adventures of Professor Branestawm
(NZBS)
6. & Market Reports
Popular Parade
7.10 in Your Garden This Week (R. L.
Thornton)
7.30 Ray Anthony’s Orchestra
8. 5 Pathways to Freedom: Family
Escape
8.35 Auckland Studio Players directed
by Oswald Cheesman (NZBS)
9.40 Nature in Four Moods: The RaetihiBush Fire, by Cecil and Celia Manson
(NZBS)
10. QO Neal Hefti’s Orchestra
710.30 ABC Dixieland Band (VOA)
971.20 Close down

TYG ssoAUCKLAND |
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 The Griller String Quartet
Quartet in D Minor, K.421 Mozart

7.30 Music Magazine(For details, see 2YC)
8. 0 Simon .Goldberg (violin) and Lili
Kraus (piano)
Sonata No. 9 in A (Kreutzer), Op, 47

Beethoven
8.31 The Fleet Street ChoirMass for Five Voices Byrd
8.58 ScriabinThe Paris Philharmonic Orchestra
Poem of Ecstasy, Op. 54
Paul Badura-Skoda_ (piano) and the
Vienna Symphony Orchestra
Concerto
9.46 Giuseppe Valdengo (baritone)Arias by Verdi and Gounod
10. 0 Gloucestershire Exile: Sidney
Knight’s Poem, read by Roy Leywood

(NZBS)
710,8 The Moyse TrioSonata for Flute, Violin and fee=
The Hungarian ing A aes ooQuartet in G, Op. Schubert
71.0 Close down

LD ssAUCKLANR,
5. Op.m. Guy Luypaerts’ Orchestra '
5.15 Radio Rodeo
5.30 Hit Memories
6. 0 Star Time: Jimmy Durante
6.15 Merry Melodies
7. 0 Instrumental Album: Les Paul
.30 Life with the Lyons (BBCY (a re-
petition of Saturday’s broadcast from
1YA) ~

8.0 Old Time Ballroom | (BBC)
8.30 Inspector West9.0 Holiday Fare
9.30 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
40. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN sdVHANGARSS7. Oam. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Junior- Request Session
2 Reserved Kdene x"

9.30 Marek Weber and his Orchestra
9." Tauber Time10.O Reserved10.15 Story of Vivian Lang10.30 Out of the Shadows

119
Kawakawa CallingClosedown

6. 0 is Popular Parade6.30 Strict Tempo Tunes

6.45 Patrick Dawlish
y Ae Bing Sings7.15 Alias the Baron
7.30 Eyes of Knight
7.45 Turntable Rhythm8.0 Elephant Walk
8.15 Corbet Comes Calling
8.45 Freddie Gardner (saxophone)9. 4 Songs by Ina te Wiata9.15 Come Into the Parlour (BBC)
9.45 Rhythm Rally10. 0 The Black Museum10.30 Close down

IXH.,t!AMILTON, _1310 ke
7. Oam. Breakfast Session8. 0 Reserved
9.30 Melodies in Strict Tempo
9.45 Songs from the Saddle10. 0 A Man Called Sheppard10.15. The Devil and the Lady10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 Mystery Stable
11. 0 Morning Matinee
12. 0 Musicat-Mailbox: Cambridge12.33 p.m. Lunch Music1.0 The Renegade1.15 Musical Madcaps1.30 Sweet and Swing1.45 Songs for Two
2.30 The Dark Abyss3. 0 The Ladies Entertain8.30 The Lilian Dale Affair :4.0 Moldau (My Country) SmetanaSinfonietta Janacek5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles5.15 Popular Parade5.45 I Spy6. 0 Accent on Melody6.15 Space Pirates6.30 Paging George Formby
6.45 Just Music7.0 Question Mark7.15 Johnny Napoleon
7.30 Tudor Princess
7.45 Organ Serenade
7.55 Frankton Stock Sale Report (J. M.MeNicol)
8. 0 Waikato Hit Parade8.30 Music for the Family9.15 Play: Mildred, Dear, by Janet
. Mitchell. (BBC)10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Close down

Ibo ROTORUA, .
9. 9am. Early Morning Melodies
9.30 The Burtons of Banner Street10. 0 Sir Malcolm Sargent Conducts10.30 Music While You Work
10.45 Racing: Commentaries throughout
Baa the Bay of Plenty Racing Club's:Meeting at
11, 0 For Women at Home: Family Daze;The Trouble dae Gordon Troup11.30 Morning Contert2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Star Artist: Heddle Nash
2.45 Stepmother wy
3.35 Songs by Schubert t
4. 0 Far Away Places Pipe.4.30 Music in Gipsy Style. eee5. 0 Sentimental Songs DAE eae,

¥ aSa Bidet) )

5.15 For Our Younger Listeners (Janet
Panty)»
Nursery Rhymes; Junior Natur-

a
6 Dinner Music
3.45 On the Beat with Guy Lombardo7.15 Listeners’ Requests
9.40 The Strange House of GeoffreyMarlowe
10.13 Rotorua Carnival Excerpts (NZBS)10.30 Close down

Y
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 tm.

5. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley; and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
9.10 Music from the Operas
9.30 Morning Star: John Amadio
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Cricket: Commentaries throughout
on the Plunket Shield Match, Canterbury
Vv. Wellington, at the Basin Reserve
10.50 Variety
2. Op.m. Variety3.15 Cricket Commentary: M.C.C.. v.Australia
5.45 Cricket Commentary: M.C.C,. Vv.Australia
6. . Tea Dance i
74 Under the N.Z. Red Ensign: TheSed sScows, by Jim Henderson (NZBs)
7.30 Ballet Memories
7.45 Cricket Commentary: M.C.C, v.Australia
5 Men Behind the Melody: Mantovani
30 nee Municipal TramwaysBan (NZBS)
15 Sparta Roman’s Musical Cocktail40 Secondary Schools Music Festivals

(NZBS)
.10 Pathways to Freedom: The Six of
Hearts
10.40 Jo Stafford Sings
11.20 Close down

OY(),.WELLINGTON60 ke.
1.30 p.m. Lunch Music
2. 0 Music by HaydnOverture: Armida
Symphony No. 101 in D (The Clock)
*Cello Concerto in D3.0 Readings from Samuel Butler

(NZBS)3.30 Music While You Work
. Premiere Performance
4.30 Norman Cloutier’s Music andLouise Carlyle
" Composer’s Parade: Strauss
5.15 Children’s Session: Stevie to the

8
8.
9.
9

10

Rescue
5.45 Viennese Songs: Helge Roswaenge(tenor)
6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 The London Mozart Players
Symphony No. 86 in D Haydn
7.30 usic Magazine (OwenBursars-tThe 1954 Government BursaryAwards in Music; a talk by a returnedbursar On some of the problems of
study in Great Britain
8. 0 The Tin Tabernacle: The story ofthe Marine Radio Station (BBC)
8.30 Excerpts from Fidelio Beethoven
-- }

9.12 Friedrich Guida (piano) with theVienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Piano Concerto No. 1 in €, Op. 15

: Beethoven9.52 Your Future Motoring,one-in a series of four programmes onScientific research and. development inBritain (BBC)10.12 Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)Spanish Folk Songs10.30 Villa Lobos
Chamber Group under the direction ofWerner Janssen
Choros No. 4 for Three Horns andTrombone
The Hollywood String QuartetQuartet No. 6 in E
11. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
1130 ke 265 m

7. Op.m. Variety Time7.30 The Music of Jerome Kern7.50 Colin Driggs (novachord)8. 0 Personality Parade: Lita Roza8.15 Billy May’s Orchestra8.30 Ininja the Avenger9. 0 Music in the Tanner Manner
-- 9.30 Songs for Summer Evenings10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2X 1010GISBORNE,, m.7. U am, Breakfast Session
9. 0 Sports Summary
9.15 Primo Scala’s Band
9.30 Moments of Destiny9.45 True Confessions10.0 Fate Walked Beside Me10.16 John McCurmack
11. 0 Close down
6. O p.m. Tea Table Tunes
6.30 The Dam Busters (first broadcast)z. 0 Tune Parade i

7.15 Fabian of the Yard
7.30 Fiesta Rhythm7.45 South Sea Songs 5

8.2 For the Farmer: The Control of
Pasture Weeds. by D. Edmond, Agrosto-
logist of the D.S.LR. (NZBS)8.15 Vintage Vocals
8.25 Looking at Life
8.40 YVONNE ENOCH (piano)Chromatic Fantasy and Fugue’: Bach

(NZBS)9. 3 My Selection
9.30 Ininja, the Avenger10. O Relax and Listen
10.30 Close down

QYL 860 ve
NAPIER

349 m,
9. 7a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service wis
10.148 Master Music , Seve

>

10.46 Country Doctor ©

og SEP ¥11. 0 Variety ,

2. Op.m. Afternoon Programme
4.30 Homestead Harmonies6415 Children’s Session: Hereward the
Wake; Thumbelina
7.30 Les Baxter’s Chorus and Orchestra8.5 Play: Business is Business, byLance Sieveking (NZBS)
9.40 George Thalben-Ball (organ), withthe Philharmonia Orchestra
Concerto No, 9 in B Flat, Op, ed 3a MGTThe Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 4 in Flat, Op. 60 —

oven
10.30 Close down

"NATIONAL BROADCASTS.
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25, 9.0 pm.X Stations: p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
7.18 Cricket Scoreboard: M.C.C. v. Aus-
tralia
9. 4 Dr. Turbott’s Talk: A New Year Reso-
lution
2. 0 Lunch Programme
3.15 p.m. Cricket Commentary: M.C.C. vy,Australia.
5.45 Cricket Commentary: M.C.C. v. Aus-tralia
6.30 London News
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)7. 0 National Sports Summary7.45 Cricket Commentary: M.C.C. v. Aus-seA Overseas and N.Z. News
Cricket Scoreboard: M.C.C. v. Australia
ster --- from N.Z. Bowling Champion-%$heeded News (YAs and 4YZ)

THE GRILLER STRING QUARTET, which toured New Zealand recently,
may be heard from 1YC at 7.0 this evening in a recorded performance ofMozart's Quartet in D Minor, K.421


